1
www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com | +91-11-79613060
   Vacuum Oven
IG-VHA Series
2
www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com | +91-11-79613060

Vacuum pump on/off switch
Electric socket for vacuum pump
Power supply  220 Volts 50Hz
Optional  KF25 flange vacuum connection
21 CFR compliance software
Temperature up to 250°C
All SS 304 construction (GMP)
Digital vacuum control through solenoid valves
PLC + HMI controller with USB interface
Diaphragm valves for inert gas
Timer 99 hours 59 min
Oil free vacuum pump
             ORDERING INFORMATIOM
Model  Dimensions (W x D x H)  Dimensions (W x H x D)  Volume
IG-8VHA  8 x 8 x 8 Inch  200 x 200 x 200 mm  8 Liters
IG-28VHA  12 x 12 x 12 Inch  300 x 300 x 300 mm  28 Liters
IG-50VHA  15 x 15 x 15 Inch  380 x 380 x 380 mm  50 Liters
IG-95VHA  18 x 18 x 18 Inch  455 x 455 x 455 mm  95 Liters
IG-127VHA  18 x 18 x 24 Inch  455 x 455 x 609 mm  127 Liters
Model  Dimensions   Volume
IG-6VOA  200 x 200 mm  6 Liters
IG-12VOA  250 x 250 mm  12 Liters
IG-14VOA  250 x 300 mm  14 Liters
    www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com |
DIAL TOLL FREE     1800 572 0603